CLUB DE GOLF COSTA BRAVA
DIMARTS DEL SENIOR 9/01/18

Fecha Listado: 07/01/2018
Hora Listado: 16:26:29

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Verde)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 09/01/2018 CODIGO: CB0718003
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

08:45

09:03

09:21

09:39

09:57

10:15

10:33

10:51

TEE: 1

GOMEZ LOPEZ, CESAR JAVIER
MARTINEZ VELA, LUIS VICENTE
MARTINEZ PLANAS, ANTONI
DIEZ GONZALEZ,JESUS

ALEMANY BURCH, SALVADOR
TOUS TERRADELLAS, JOSEP
GENOVER HUGUET, ENRIC
PAIS CLARA, FERRAN

VIVES VILA, JOSEP

VILAGUT MUNTADA, MARIA LUISA
DOMENECH FARRARONS, JOSEP
TRALLERO LLORENS, ROSA M?

FAIG JOFRE, PERE

JULIA ALSINA, BALTASAR
CANER MASCORT, SANTI
SABRIA MASSO, JOSEP

COSTA CAMBRAS, LLUIS
SANTAUGINI MONTALT, ANTONIA
CALAF OLIVELLA, ROSA MARIA
GUIBAS GALCERAN, MIQUEL

IGLESIAS CARALT, XAVIER
MOLINS SALA, LLUIS

CUNILLERA PALMADA, JOAQUIM
EUSEBIO GONZALEZ, JOSEP LLUIS

CASOLIVA ROMERO, JORDI
SALA PUIGVENDRELLO, JOAN
PERICH ROMERO, JOAN

FERRER JOSA, MANUEL
CONESA TOVAR, ANTONIO
CRUSELLS RUIZ, MARTIN

GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONIO

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

08:54

09:12

09:30

09:48

10:06

10:24

10:42

11:00

SERRA VILA, JOSEP
GARROTE MARTINEZ, ANGEL
VIVET CLOS, LEANDRE
TRUSHINSKY , MIKHAIL

CARBONELL FLORENZA, MIQUEL DEL
CAULA PARDAS, JOAQUM M.
CARDELUS ARANDA, JOSE LUIS

DIEZ GONZALEZ, JOAN ANTON

RIUBROGENT DE URIARTE, JOAN
BAULIDA CASADELLA, LUIS
CASANOVA VILAGRAN, MIQUEL
COSTA MASDEU, JOAN JOSEP

PLA PARES, JAUME
VAZQUEZ JUAREZ, VALENTIN
MOYA MONREAL, VICENTE
FRANCOLI CASAS, FLORENCI

FAIG PELEGRI, JORDI

ANDREU GEREMIAS, JOSEP
BUSQUETS PICART, JOSEP
LAGARES PLANELLA, JOSEP MARIA

DUENAS BAILON, MANUEL
ESTEVE PRAT, DOLORS
HERTLING-MAJER, INGE
WATSON, STEPHEN THOMAS

COROMINA VIDAL, JORDI
FORNELLS CAMPANINS, FCO. JAVIE
PUEYO BUETAS, LLUIS

PANCORBO ARROM, JUAN FRANCISCO
BLANXER HERNANDO, JORGE
MORENO FENOSA, FELIPE



